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# Bib Name

Junioren U23
1. 148 SCHU Sammy

2. 85 ZEUS Maximilian
3. 52 WIMMER Robert
4, 94 SOWIEJA Dominik
5. 159 THEOBALD Andreas
6. 167 HEESE Jost-Lennart
7. 140 DEWALD Georg
8. 113 JEANDREE Julien
9. 97 MANDL Leonhard
10. 37 KONNEL Tim
11 157 THEIS Lucas
12 155 BOCK Alexander
13 200 HAHN Philippe
14, 142  ENKE Sebastian
15 179 LAUTERBACH Christoph
16 219 ZAPPE Johannes
17 199 WEWETZER Frederik
18 254 HOFBAUER Kilian
19 111 JAHNER Julius
20 112 KOLBERG Jan
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29.09.2013 - 13:19:03

Team / Club

LTF Marpingen

DJK Weiden

TSV Bad Endorf

FC Alemannia Unterkirnach
Post-Sportverein Trier

SCB Berlin

LG Wettenberg

LG Kreis Ahrweiler
Lauferclub Buchendorf
TuS Heltersberg
Post-Sportverein Trier
Post-Sportverein Trier

SV Einheit Braunsdorf

LG Wettenberg

SG Biathlon Stadtsteinach
SVO Leichtathletik Germaringen
SV Einheit Braunsdorf

TV Altotting

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

Total

47:22.9
48:23.0
48:48.7
48:49.7
52:18.4
53:15.1
53:38.8
53:57.2
54:23.8
54:57.6
55:44.0
55:52.0
56:00.6
56:21.9
58:07.5
59:21.5
1:01:26.7
1:01:55.0
1:02:20.8
1:04:18.6

Diff

+1:00.1
+1:25.8
+1:26.8
+4:55.5
+5:52.2
+6:15.9
+6:34.3
+7:00.9
+7:34.7
+8:21.1
+8:29.1
+8:37.7
+8:59.0
+10:44.6
+11:58.6
+14:03.8
+14:32.1
+14:57.9
+16:55.7
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